## HB23-1162

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

**Second Reading** 

BY REPRESENTATIVE Woodrow

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated April 10, 2023, page 1, line
- 2 9, strike "SUPERVISED LOANS" and substitute "CONSUMER CREDIT
- 3 TRANSACTIONS".
- 4 Page 1, line 25, strike "SUPERVISED LOANS" and substitute "CONSUMER
- 5 CREDIT TRANSACTIONS".
- 6 Page 2, line 2, strike "JUDGEMENT" and substitute "JUDGMENT".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*